Breakfast Burrito

Egg & Cheese Bagel

Bacon Quesadilla

Jumbo Muffin

Donut

Hash Browns

Fresh Bagel
Cream Cheese

3.75

2.75

3.00

2.50

1.50

1.50

1.75
0.75



Hamburger

Cheeseburger

Bacon Cheese Burger

Veggie Burger

Grilled Chicken Sandwich

Spicy Chicken Sandwich

Popcorn Chicken

3.75

4.50

3.75

4.00

4.00

3.75



Panini

Wrap
Sandwich
Extra Meat
Add Bacon

Value Meal Grab N Go .

4.75

4.50

1.00

1.25

3.75



CHOICE OF MEATS
Smoked Turkey
Deli Ham

Salami

Pepperoni

CHOICE OF BREAD
Pretzel Roll

Flour Tortilla
Focaccia

CHOICE OF SAUCE
Chipotle Mayo
Vinaigrette
Yellow Mustard
Honey Mustard

Grilled Chicken
Spicy Chicken
Cappacola

Multigrain
Italian Panini
Crusty French Roll

Mayonnaise
Pesto

Ranch

BBQ Sauce



SMOKED TURKEY CLUB
Cheese, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato &
Mayonnaise

HAWK SPICY CHICKEN
Spicy Breaded Chicken with Chipotle
Mayonnaise

CLASSIC ITALIAN
Salami, Pepperoni, Provolone Cheese and
Banana Peppers

VALUE MEAL Grab N Go @
Check out our selection of Sandwiches

marked with a Blue Sticker. Comes with Juice
or Milk and Whole Fruit



Bosco Sticks with Marinara ‘

Calzone

Pizza Slice ‘
Stromboli of the Day
Pasta of the Day ‘
Hot Grab N Go

Extra Marinara Cup

4.00

3.75

4.25

3.75

3.75

0.75



Y & "

PROTEIN PAK
Salami, Egg, Cheese & Fresh Fruit

CHOPPED SALAD

Crisp Greens, Blue Cheese, Bacon, Tomato Ditalini Pasta

CHICKEN CEASAR

Romaine, Chicken Breast Strips, Shaved Parmesan &
Homestyle Croutons

Fruit Cup
Yogurt & Fruit Cup

Pita & Hummus

Side Salad with Dressing.
Dressing Packet

4.25

4.75

4.75

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.75
0.75



Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

FACULTY LUNCH MENU
8/20/2018 to 8/24/2018

Greek Chicken with Potato Wedges
Deluxe Roast Beef Wraps

Chicken Tenders with Mashed Potatoes
Chicken Salad on a Croissant

Chicken & Vegetable Quesadilla with Spanish Rice
Beef Burrito

Chicken & Vegetable Tricolor Tortellini
Turkey Cuban Sandwich

Savory Orange Chicken with Sage
Tuna Salad on Multigrain



